
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 0982803001001000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 83,940

CAMA #: 098 28 0 30 01 001 00 0 00
Sec: 28 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CLOC00003
CLOCK TOWER LLC

    

Owner: CLOCK TOWER LLC Legal: MENNINGER FOUNDATION, PT OF BLK A, LOT 1 DAF BEG NW 
COR SW 1/4 S 841.29' E 928.65' TO POB TH E 188.52' ELY 
108.31' E 211.54' ELY 71.33' W 555.34' W 634.41' N 63.85' NLY 
131.85' N 436.09' TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 452328

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 6,794.90 6,794.90 13,589.80

Special 937.39 937.39 1,874.78

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202988271-1 12/20/2024

7,732.29 0.00

12/20/2024

0.00

F 7,732.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

7,732.29

JAMES 
KLAUSMAN

Check #Name/Amnt: 5362                JAMES KLAUSMAN                        7732.29

203056356-1 05/12/2025

6,794.90 0.00

05/12/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

6,794.90

0.00

0.00

**********

6,794.90

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 7,732.29 7,732.29 0.00 15,464.58

15,464.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

3/8/2026 3:57:49 AM


