

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

4/26/2026 10:58:52 AM

Tax Unit ID: 14	Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014	Value: 83,940
Parcel #: 0982803001001000		
CAMA #: 098 28 0 30 01 001 00 0 00		
Sec: 28	Twon: 11	Rgn: 15
Property Address/Legal:		
CLOC00003		
CLOCK TOWER LLC		
Owner: CLOCK TOWER LLC	Legal: MENNINGER FOUNDATION, PT OF BLK A, LOT 1 DAF BEG NW COR SW 1/4 S 841.29' E 928.65' TO POB TH E 188.52' ELY 108.31' E 211.54' ELY 71.33' W 555.34' W 634.41' N 63.85' NLY 131.85' N 436.09' TO POB	

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2024	RL	452328			
General Taxes			6,794.90	6,794.90	13,589.80
Special			937.39	937.39	1,874.78

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202988271-1	12/20/2024	12/20/2024	F	7,732.29	0.00	0.00	7,732.29	
7,732.29	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	JAMES	
Check #Name/Amnt: 5362 JAMES KLAUSMAN				7732.29				
203056356-1	05/12/2025	05/12/2025	2	0.00	6,794.90	0.00	6,794.90	Lockbox Payments
6,794.90	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lockbox	Import
Grand Totals				7,732.29	7,732.29	0.00	15,464.58	
15,464.58	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00